
CRAIGIE - HALE BUS 3 ROUTE

7.15am Craigie Leisure Centre  
(off Whitfords Ave)

7.23am Whitfords Ave  
(after Castlecrag Drive)

Whitfords Ave (nr Maldives Drive)	
Old Bus Stop Pad

West Coast Drive (before St Helier Dr)

7.31am West Coast Drive  
(after The Plaza) 

Cliff St (before Gull St) 

7.39am Beach Rd  
(after Cliff St) 

Flora Tce (before Elvire St) 

7.45am West Coast Drive  
(embayment after North 

Beach Rd) adj. #197 West 
Coast Drive TIMED STOP**

West Coast Drive 
(embayment after Bailey St) 
adj. #327 West Coast Drive

7.50am Karrinyup Rd  
(nr Arnott St)

7.58am West Coast Hwy  
(nr Kay St)

8.15am Stockdale Cres/Unwin Ave 
Hale School Craigie Bus Bay

Whitfords Ave  
(after entrance to Pinnaroo Point)

Cliff St (after Ozone Rd) 

Flora Tce (before Hale St) 

Flora Tce (before Malcolm St) 

West Coast Drive - North 
Beach Deli (after Saunders St)

7.55am West Coast Hwy  
(after Pearl Pde)

West Coast Hwy  
(after Scarborough Beach Rd))


